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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Budget Custom Kraft Paper White Shopping

Product CKPWSB-Budget
Material & Description BudgetCustom Kraft Paper White Shopping

Colors White

Sizes 8"W x 10.3"H x 4.8"D

Imprint Methods Silkscreen,Unimprinted



Extra Imprint color : $80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Run charge

Materials Made Of Kraft Paper

Additional Options Digital Proof: $20(P)(Required)

FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint

Minimum Quantity 500

Add printing plate fee $100 (P)

Product Price
Cost/Quantity 500 1000 2500 5000 10000
Cost on P $3.26 $2.46 $1.86 $1.86 $1.86

Production Time Charges
Qty 12 Days 10 Days

500 - 999 Free $225



1000 - 2499
2500 - 4999
5000 - 9999

10000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
500 - 999

1000 - 2499
2500 - 4999
5000 - 9999

10000+

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

Free

Free

Free

Free

7 Days
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

$375

$500

$650

$850

4 Days
$185

$275

$350

$450

$550
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